. Dodavatel

doslych dokladov v obdobi:

Datum :
Strana:

01.01.18-31.01.18

DD SP Var.symbol

Celk.cena

08.02.2018
1

Cen.odch.

1800001
1800002
1800003
1800004
1800005
1800006
1800007
1800008
1800009
1800010
1800011
1800012
1800013
1800014
1800015
1800016
1800017
1800018
1800019
1800020
1800021
1800022
1800023
1800024
1800026
1800027
1800028
1800029
1800030
1800031
1800032
1800033
1800034
1800035
1800036
1800037
1800038
1800039
1800040
1800041
1800042
1800043

24
24

Mabonex
Mabonex

Slovakia mrazené p

Slovakia mrazené p

5 Agrokombinat
8 Demi Food

23
23
20
17
19
17
19
22
22
22
17

Mabonex
Mabonex

Slovakia suché potr
Slovakia suché potr

Oto Miklo$ Krasna Ves 96

Urbanek
Halimex
Urbanek
Halimex
Plantex
Plantex
Plantex
Urbanek

7 Georeogh

22
23
23
19
17
23

Plantex
Mabonex
Mabonex
Halimex
Urbanek
Mabonex

-Lacnea Slovakia
-Ing. Lazhar Hassou
-Lacnea Slovakia
-Ing. Lazhar Hassou
, s.r.o

, s.r.o

, s.r.o

-Lacnea Slovakia
Fruit

, s.r.o

Slovakia suché potr
Slovakia suché potr
-Ing. Lazhar Hassou
-Lacnea Slovakia

Slovakia suché potr

8 Demi Food
5 Agrokombinat

23
13
24
20
22
22
17

Mabonex

T-613,s.

Mabonex

Slovakia suché potr
r.o.

Slovakia mrazené p

Oto Miklo$ Krasna Ves 96

Plantex
Plantex
Urbanek

, s.r.o
, s.r.o

-Lacnea Slovakia

8 Demi Food
8 Demi Food
8 Demi Food

17
11
17
19
22
17
20
23

Urbanek

-Lacnea Slovakia

Tatranské mliekarne

Urbanek
Halimex
Plantex
Urbanek

-Lacnea Slovakia
-Ing. Lazhar Hassou
, s.r.o

-Lacnea Slovakia

Oto Miklos Krasna Ves 96

Mabonex Slovakia suché potr 31.

670800218 71,03
10144 313,80
20185015 42,00
00075 123,37
670800224 388,10
670800245 541,62
2 29,59
51800074 156,85
18000004 98,52
51800183 165,85
18000027 114,71
20180007 11,76
20180003 41,50
201850001 25,38
51800264 291,97
20180212 61,26
201850003 7,70
670802330 354,25
670802293 331,04
18000052 108,60
51800336 256,96
670802085 561,13
00526 177,22
20185070 42,00
180299 549,97
180012 470,88
670802341 53,25
99 25,79
201850005 7,70
20180038 13,94
51800409 121,69
00704 259,20
00692 131,92
00203 79,71
51800122 245,71
71802207 7,68
51800452 141,47
18000084 105,91
201850038 25,38
51800528 135,88
54 15,75
670800803 808,16

Celkom

7 516,20



